
$6,725,000 - 6515 E Stallion Road, Paradise Valley
MLS® #6854846 

$6,725,000
5 Bedroom, 6.00 Bathroom, 6,236 sqft
Residential on 1 Acres

CINCO SERROS LOTS 9 & 10, Paradise Valley, AZ

A generous $200,000 buyer bonus further
enhances this exceptional opportunity. 

Set in the heart of Paradise Valley, this
5-bedroom, 6-bathroom estate offers refined
luxury and timeless elegance. With over 6,500
sq ft of beautifully designed living space on a
prime 1.15-acre lot, this fully updated home
features a new roof and seamless hardwood
floors, exuding sophistication at every turn. 

Be welcomed by open, light-filled spaces and
impeccable attention to detail. The expansive
split-floor plan offers lavish king-sized en
suites with walk-in closets, ensuring comfort
and privacy for family and guests.  

The chef's kitchen is a showstopper, with
marble countertops, Subzero refrigerator, dual
dishwashers, and professional-grade
appliances. A butler's pantry and apron sink
with mountain views add both style and
function, ideal for entertaining. 

Indoor-outdoor living shines as the great room
opens to a private oasis with a mosaic-tiled
pool, inset jacuzzi, outdoor shower, and lush
landscaping perfect for alfresco dining and
sunset cocktails.

Additional highlights include a 3-car garage,
RV parking, flex room, and elevated finishes
throughout.



Whether you're seeking a serene retreat or an
entertainer's paradise, this home offers a
lifestyle beyond compare.
Offered exclusively by Realty One Group.

Built in 1998

Essential Information

MLS® # 6854846

Price $6,725,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 6.00

Square Footage 6,236

Acres 1.15

Year Built 1998

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Santa Barbara/Tuscan

Status Active

Community Information

Address 6515 E Stallion Road

Subdivision CINCO SERROS LOTS 9 & 10

City Paradise Valley

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85253

Amenities

Utilities APS,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 15

Parking Garage Door Opener, Circular Driveway

# of Garages 3

View Mountain(s)

Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated, Private

Interior

Interior Features Eat-in Kitchen, Breakfast Bar, Kitchen Island, Double Vanity, Full Bth



Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub, High Speed Internet

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Programmable Thmstat

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces 2 Fireplace, Fire Pit, Living Room, Master Bedroom, Gas

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Private Yard, Built-in Barbecue

Lot Description Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers In Front, Desert Back, Desert Front, Grass
Back, Auto Timer H2O Front, Auto Timer H2O Back

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile, Rolled/Hot Mop

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame

School Information

District Scottsdale Unified District

Elementary Kiva Elementary School

Middle Mohave Middle School

High Saguaro High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Realty ONE Group
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